Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Downsized snap-ins, 105℃
KMSSeries
・For solar power generation
・Endurance with ripple current : 105℃ 3,000 hours
・Rated voltage range : 160 to 500V
・Capacitance range : 47 to 3,300μF
・Non solvent resistant type

0.
5
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Dummy terminal code
Terminal code (VS, LI)
Voltage code (ex. 160V:161, 400V:401)
Series code
Category
E K M S A A A V S N A A A A A A SM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (snap-in type)"
Capacitance code (ex. 100µF:101, 1,000µF:102)
Downsized
Higher ripple
Longer life
KMS
KMM  P228
LXS  P246
225 CAT. No. E1001N
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Downsized snap-ins, 105℃
KMSSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
160
180
200
200
250
315
400
WV Cap Case size
Rated ripple
current